

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

T.R (NDPS) 12 of 2024

Reg No-12 of 2024

Present : Mr Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay (Addl Distict & sessions Judge 4th Court , Tamluk)

Order No. 52 dt. 04.02.2026

Today fixed for evidence of C.S.Wnos (k), (l), (m)

P.O is on leave (special leave). The five accused persons are not produced from J/C. P.P in-ch , ld advocate for the accused persons are present. The witness namely Birendra Bijoy Saha, Hikim Kisku are present. P.O in-ch is busy on his own file. The witness are directed appear before this Court on next date.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 09-03-2026 for evidence of C.S.Wnos (k), (l).

Fixing 10-03-2026 for evidence of C.S.Wnos (m), (n).

Fixing 11-03-2026 for evidence of C.S.Wnos (p).

Production of the accused person.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur(I/C)

